Sheffield Canteen Price List - Term 3,2017

Recess (K - 2 pre-order)

All Recess lines are available for lunch orders

Egg & Bacon Pies $1.20

Party Pies $1.20

Sausage Rolls $2.00

Savoury Toast $2.00

Cheese Toasties $2.50 g

Homemade Muffins  $1.00 -
(Chocolate/Banana) S= =

Hash Browns (3) $2.00 ==

Pancakes (2) $2.00 S=—

Pancakes (2) $2.50

(with maple syrup or raspberry/strawberry jam)
Choc Chip Cookie  $1.50
| Piece Seasonal Fruit $1.00

Hot Food

Chicken Nuggets (5) $2.50
Chicken Burger in Bread $3.00
Hot Chicken and Gravy R $4.80
Vegie Burger in Bread $3.00
Pizza Single (ham/pineapple) $2.80

(ham/cheese)

Wed/Thurs/Fri only
Fried Rice with soy or sweet chilli sauce

Sml  $3.00
Lge $3.50
Fried Rice with Chicken Fillet $5.00

Fried Rice with 3 Chicken Nuggets $3.80

Sauce is $0.30 with any order.

Salad Bar

(Multi-grain or white rolls are
available, along with white,
wholemeal or sourdough bread)

Just Salad tub (Cheese or Egg-50c extra)

Just Salad Roll or Sandwich

Salad Sandwich with ham/chicken

Salad Rolls with ham/chicken

Salad Wraps with ham/chicken

Salad Tubs with ham/chicken

Mini Salad Tub with 3 Nuggets

Hot Seasoned Chicken Fillet, Salad Tub

Hot Seasoned chicken Fillet with
Salad (Roll or Wrap)

Chicken Burger with Salad/Bread

Vegie Burger with Salad/Bread

Dressings for Salad include Mayo, French, Caesar,

Sweet Chilli, and Balsamic Vinegar.

Soups
Chicken and Corn, Pumpkin

Small - $2.50/ Large - $3.50
Bread Roll

\Fﬁ \_A2
Term 3 Special N

Curried chicken and rice
$5.50

W

$4.00
$4.00
$4.80
$4.80
$4.80
$5.00
$3.80
$5.00

$4.80

$4.80
$5.00

$1.50

Rolls

Cheese Roll $2.50
Vegemite Roll $2.50
Egg and Lettuce Roll $3.50

Sandwiches (Fresh or Toasted)

One Filling (non meat) $2.50
Chicken or Ham and Cheese $3.50
Extra Salad Filling a $0.50
a9
Toasted Wraps %f\;/
Wraps Ham/Cheese $3.80
Wraps Chicken/Cheese $3.80
Extra Salad Filling $0.50

Focaccias
Chicken/Mayo/Cranberry/Cheese $4.80
Ham/Cheese/Pineapple/Tomato  $4.80
(up to 3 fillings)

Drinks

Hot Chocolate
Milo

Nippys Milk

250ml
(Choc/Straw/Honeycomb) 375ml
Bottled Water

Juice 200ml
(Orange/Apple and Blackcurrant/Apple)

$2.70
$2.70
$2.00
$2.70
$2.00
$2.00

We are happy to adapt recipes for specific dietary needs where possible - please discuss with the canteen.


http://www.clipartpanda.com/categories/sandwich-20clipart
http://www.google.com.au/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=PANCAKES+cartoon&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=http%3A%2F%2Fpoetreecreations.org%2F2015%2F03%2F09%2Finternational-pancake-day%2F&ei=NUKKVZGYM-TSmAXRoYKoDw&bvm=bv.96339352,bs.1,d.dGY&psig=AFQjC

