Sheffield Canteen Price List - Term 3, 2017

Recess (K - 2 pre-order)

All Recess lines are available for lunch orders

Egg & Bacon Pies	\$1.20	
Party Pies	\$1.20	
Sausage Rolls	\$2.00	
Savoury Toast	\$2.00	
Cheese Toasties	\$2.50	1
Homemade Muffins	\$1.00	The state of
(Chocolate/Banana)		CE BER
Hash Browns (3)	\$2.00	
Pancakes (2)	\$2.00	C S
Pancakes (2)	\$2.50	
(with maple syrup or	raspberry	/strawberry jam)
Choc Chip Cookie	\$1.50	

Hot Food

I Piece Seasonal Fruit \$1.00

1 lot i ood	
Chicken Nuggets (5)	\$2.50
Chicken Burger in Bread	\$3.00
Hot Chicken and Gravy P	\$ 4 .80
Vegie Burger in Bread	\$3.00
Pizza Single (ham/pineapple)	\$2.80
(ham/cheese)	

Wed/Thurs/Fri only

Fried Rice with soy or sweet chilli sauce

Thed race with 30% of 3week chilling	Jauce	
	Sml	\$3.00
	Lge	\$3.50
Fried Rice with Chicken Fillet		\$5.00
Fried Rice with 3 Chicken Nuggets	;	\$3.80

Salad Bar

(Multi-grain or white rolls are available, along with white, wholemeal or sourdough bread)

Just Salad tub (Cheese or Egg-50c extra)	\$4.00
Just Salad Roll or Sandwich	\$4.00
Salad Sandwich with ham/chicken	\$4.80
Salad Rolls with ham/chicken	\$4.80
Salad Wraps with ham/chicken	\$4.80
Salad Tubs with ham/chicken	\$5.00
Mini Salad Tub with 3 Nuggets	\$3.80
Hot Seasoned Chicken Fillet, Salad Tub	\$5.00
Hot Seasoned chicken Fillet with	
Salad (Roll or Wrap)	\$4.80
Chicken Burger with Salad/Bread	\$4.80
Vegie Burger with Salad/Bread	\$5.00

Dressings for Salad include Mayo, French, Caesar, Sweet Chilli, and Balsamic Vinegar.

Soups

Chicken and Corn, Pumpkin	
Small - \$2.50 / Large - \$3.50	
Bread Roll	\$1.50

Term 3 Special

Curried chicken and rice \$5.50



Cheese Roll	\$2.50
Vegemite Roll	\$2.50
Egg and Lettuce Roll	\$3.50

Sandwiches (Fresh or Toasted)

One Filling (non meat)	\$2.50
Chicken or Ham and Cheese	\$3.50
Extra Salad Filling	\$0.50

Toasted Wraps

Rolls

Wraps Ham/Cheese	\$3.80
Wraps Chicken/Cheese	\$3.80
Extra Salad Filling	\$0.50

Focaccias

Chicken/Mayo/Cranberry/Cheese	\$4.80
Ham/Cheese/Pineapple/Tomato	\$4.80
(up to 3 fillings)	

Drinks

Hot Chocolate		\$2.70
Milo	www.ahuttentock.com - 141605872	\$2.70
Nippys Milk	250ml	\$2.00
(Choc/Straw/Honeycomb)	375ml	\$2.70
Bottled Water		\$2.00
Juice	200ml	\$2.00
(Orange/Apple and Blackcur	rant/Apple)	

Sauce is \$0.30 with any order.

We are happy to adapt recipes for specific dietary needs where possible - please discuss with the canteen.